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LIGHTHOUSE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2024-2025 Tuition and Fee Schedule
Effective May 30, 2024

Grade Level Registration

Fee

(new students only)

Enrollment Fee

(one time per year)

Annual Tuition 10 Monthly

Payments

PreK3-K4 (half day) $75 $250 $3500 $350

Kindergarten - 5th $75 $250 $5600 $560

6th - 9th $75 $250 $6000 $600

Grade Level Registration

Fee

(new students only)

Enrollment Fee

(one time per year)

Annual Tuition

10th - 12th $75 $250 $750 base fee +
$900 per required course

OR
$6000 whichever is lower

*Enrollment fees are non-refundable. Students
attending any part of a month will be responsible

for the full month’s tuition.

(Annual tuition may be broken into 10
monthly payments.)

Multi-Child Discount

2nd Child 10%

3rd Child 25%

4th Child+ 50%

Additional Fees

Before School Care 7:00 AM-7:30 AM (K5-12)

After School Care 3:30 PM-6:00 PM (K5-6) $5/ hour/ day

Late Fee Tuition rec’d after 1st of
the month

$25

Returned Check Fee $35

Discounts Offered

10% Tuition paid in full by June 30, 2024

15% Active members of Mount Calvary Baptist Church - Pastor’s referral required
(cannot be combined with above discounts)

5% Active military & Veterans - Valid military ID or DD214 required
(cannot be combined with above discounts)

5% Pastor’s children - Church letter required
(cannot be combined with above discounts)

Let your light so shine before men, that they may see your good works, and glorify your Father which is in heaven. Matthew 5:16


